22/03/2002 ASS. PEC. BY:	F	REF: C8/MS(1)8	003918 /8	t bedspecial in	struction:		
SULVOUOT:		ACCIONMEN	TT (Office)				
From (Person):	Ivene Tan	of	MSI(1	Date	Time:	1702018	845am
0	"		DIII (0):				
OD / TP/WS	TP RES / OD RES	EVA/INV/MV/CS					
To Inspect Vel	nicle No:	SJV 1302		Insured:	3	366776	
at Workshop m	Vs	Performance		Tel:	63191	4F10	2 ,
		03 Alexandra Rd					
Policy No:	A288 35919 TM)	Claim No: _	55067	1	7 716 466 41	
Sum Insured:_			Excess:				
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)				D.O.	A	25127018	
CA / REV /	REP. / REV 24 HB	S WPI		н	D.D. Endor	sement:	
Date/Time:	28-072018 11.49 Gr	Person Contacted:	Caroline	Vehicl			
Date/Time	Action/Instruction (V) Estimate					
	SJV 130Z - X						
	S 8662TE - X						
12/04/18		n. revised to	Inene	Tan Gek	Ing	via mer	mer.
	Labour-	1974/- (K	led: 266	45:5	7%)		
	confirm n	Ath caroline.					

. . .

1000000	WORLD, STA	9730	25, 2713
1. 1. 1. 1	I STAT	1.7 24	IN I
13111	4 / 3 / 1 / 1	7 7 7 1	1. 2. 4

	1300	1		
From:	Date: 1004298	Veh No. 57 v /30 7	Yr Regn:	112/2017.
Estimated Cost:		Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / L	orry / Taxi / Prime Mov	/er/
	OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or		
To Inspect Vehicle No:	SJV 130Z	Make: BMW 1161).	C.C	1496
at Workshop m/s	Perfurmance	Colour Grey	A/C: Insured / S	Std / NI / NA
of	303 Alexandra Rd	Sp.Reading 45-86	T/Radio: Insured /	Std / NI / NA
Insured:		Eng/No:		
Policy No.		C/No: WBA1V72080	61-687226	
Claims No.		Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burn	t	
Sum Insured:	Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked	/ Burnt or	
(Client's Record)		Brake: forder / Jammed / Leaked	/ Burnt or	
Make of Veh:	merina	Modi: Na / S/Rim / STD A/Rim o	r	
		Tyre Size: F: 205/55/6	216	
(Policy Condition)		R:		
Remark: The veh had co	ommenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA		SUMI/
repair at the tir	ne of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO OF Pireli.		
Bal, or Market Value:		Front	Rear	
IDAC Accident Rport:	Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 7 mm	R/Bal. 7	mm
GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. 7 mm	L/Bal. 7	mm
Est. Repairs:	days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 25/2/18.	D.O.L. 10/4/	18
Lum Sum:	% 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at Performance	E motor.	
CA / REV / REP.	/ 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S	/ N/S / U/C / Roofte	op or
Date: P	erson Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Bod	ly Structure affected d	lue to collision.
Date / Time Action	/ Instruction			
	RECEIVED 2 3 AUG	2018	23\ S	1/2018
Date/Time, File Pass to?	: Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: 3		
1) 23/8 Typist Date/Time. File Return to?	: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee: Transportation:	200
2)	Add Fe	e: Site Insp (\$)S+PSSI	
		Interview (\$) Photos	
Report Format :	TP	Tech. Invs (\$) Others	10
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	1974	Weekend (\$)	
	. , . ,	Anaecomo	TOTAL	210

CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

		Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	South Print	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status
Main	26 Feb 2018		27 Feb 2018 08:45 Assign				New Assignment Cancel Case
	Main	Refere	nce	Claim Det	ails	Documents	Show All
CLAIM SU	JBFOLDER DETA	ILS				[Created by	insurerl
Insured:		NGUYEN HOA	NG HAI, ID:	G1467438T		Lei catea by	insurer 1
Main Claim	nant:	MELANIE ME		: S7281208E			
Vehicle Reg	g. No.:	SJV130Z	•	Date of	Loss:	25/02/2018 13	3:00 - :59
Claim Type		TP		Policy/C	over Note No.:	28835919TMP Coverage: 07/1	(Third Party Only) 10/2016 - 06/04/2018
Vehicle Reg	g. No. (Insured):	S8662TE		Policy N	o. (Claimant):		-,
				Excess:	***		
		Derformance	Motors Limite	d (Alexandra) 3	03 Alexandra Road,	Sime Darby Perform	nance Centre 150041
Repairer:		Alexandra - Te	: 63190172/63	190174	oo mexamara noda,	Sinc Daiby Ferrorn	nance Centre, 159941
Repairer: Handling Ir	nsurer:	Alexandra - Te	: 63190172/63	190174			
Handling Ir	nsurer:	MSIG Insurar 6594 2541]	1: 63190172/63: 1ce (Singapore	190174 e) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: +65 6827 78	388 [Handled by 3	Irene Tan Gek Ing -
Handling Ir Adjuster:	nsurer:	MSIG Insurai 6594 2541] LKK Auto Con	1: 63190172/63: 1ce (Singapore	190174 e) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: +65 6827 78	.Advice due 28/	Irene Tan Gek Ing -
Handling In Adjuster: ASSOCIA	Maria Na Maria	MSIG Insurar 6594 2541] LKK Auto Con	1: 63190172/63: 1ce (Singapore	190174 e) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: +65 6827 78	388 [Handled by 3	Irene Tan Gek Ing -
Handling In Adjuster: ASSOCIA There are r	TED MAIL RECE	MSIG Insurai 6594 2541] LKK Auto Con	1: 63190172/63: 1ce (Singapore	190174 e) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: +65 6827 78	.Advice due 28/	Irene Tan Gek Ing -

9.48am

286218@ 11.49am Coroline wehnut in

Note: This document has not been finalised.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Irene Tan Gek Ing

Date:

12 Apr 2018

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : S8662TE

TP Vehicle No

: SJV130Z

Accident Date

: 25/02/2018

Make

: BMW 116I

Assignment Date

: 27/02/2018

Date of Inspection

: 10/04/2018

Est. Duration of Repair

: 3 days

Inspection At

: Performance Motors Limited (Alexandra)

303 Alexandra Road, Sime Darby Performance Centre

Singapore 159941

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages front n/s portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	4,641.45
Revised Amount	:S\$	1,934.00
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	80.00
Total	:S\$	2,014.00

:S\$ Lump Sum Repair

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

Remarks

١	The vet	nicle is	economical/not	economical	for	repair.
,	THE VE	HUIC IS	- Coolioillioumiloi	0001101111001		

(X) The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesaid.	
建设设计划	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	26/02/2018 13:27
Date Of Accident	25/02/2018 13:55
Exact Location Of Accident	CARPARK IN THE CLEMANTI MALL
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJV130Z
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MELANIE MEI LAN NG
NRIC No	S7281208E
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97299205
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-65012424
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	BMW
Model	116D
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	NORMAL USAGE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	NOATAVAIL
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	MELANIE MELLANING

Name of Driver MELANIE MEI LAN NG
NRIC No S7281208E

 NRIC No
 \$7281208E

 Date Of Birth
 01/03/1972

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 11/11/2000

Driving Experience 17 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

Gender FEMALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97299205

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-65012424

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address 44 TAMAN WARNA

Postcode 276376

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

0

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACH.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number S8662TE

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour LEXUS WHITE ES300

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver NGUYEN HOANG HAI

NRIC/Passport Number G1467438T

Contact Number

Address EMBASSY OF THE SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM

Postcode

Insurance Company Name MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policylolder's Signature Date & Time:

2 6 FEB 2018

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

(If driver is not the Date & Time:

Simu Days - 159941
Singapore 159941
Reporting Centre-Personnel's Signature

MERINA CHIA SAN SAN Performance Mictors Limited Performance Cantre

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

2 6 FEB 2018

																		1		
		1							-	4	-	-			-3-	-	-1-	+	-	
																		1		
										1 1										
					100				-	-						F				
	2 4 1								7	-1-1						1 1		1 1	1 1	
									1	1-1				- 1-		+ +		1-4-	1 4	-
1 1 1 1						1 1			1	-1-1	4		-			1 1		+ +	1	
																			13	
			1							11					F				13	
			-	-	-		-		-				-				4		1 7	77
1-1-1-1-				1-1-1				-			-		-			-	- + -	+-1-	1	- 1
				- 1	- 1 -					-		+-+	-	-1-			+		1	6.4
1111								1 1		10		4 4	14 1	- 1		1-4		1 1	4 8	
												.1.1		1					1	
			77							1 1		1 1							1	
		1 1		100												1	- 1	1	1 5	1 1
				1	-		-				-	TT		-						
					-				-+-	-1-1	-	100	-	-		11			1500	+ 1
	1-1-1-			in -	-	-1-4	-					-		-1 -		4-1			1-1-	+-1
										-1-1					1	14				1
										1 1						1 1				

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

DESCRIBE CIRCUISTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
I was parked in a corpork of in clementi mall. As I finished
my chapping with my daughters and went to the corpork at
about 1.53 pm, I saw the other vehicle S8662 TE
diagonally across the car park road and nit my front
bumber on the left. His cor SP662TE hat the front of
my stationary parked cor.
He informed me that his car lost control and hit my
cor.
A man in the car park tried to push the car (\$86627E)
and it further slide into my car are to the slope.
I had to reverse my car further in the car lot to avoid
further damage.
His car cannot be moved and they needed to get rood side
oscistance to remove the cor.
meanwhile his our brockes the road in the carpork. The
mall security has a block and direct traffic.
All this was also coppered in the mall CCTV.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

2 6 FED 2010

MERINA CHIA SAIT SAN Perfermance Motors Umited 303 Alexandra Road Sime Darby Perfermance Centre Singapare 159941

2 6 FEB 2010

BMW-Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x

303, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Tel. 63190100 (Sales & Admin) 63190111 (AfterSales) Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438180 Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales) Fax. 63499773

315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 Tel. 63190528 (AfterSales) 63190533/530 (Motorrad)

Fax. 64796601 64796624 (AfterSales) (Motorrad)

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

2 6 FEB 201

Estimate No.

: b1 46042

Date Estimated

: 26/02/2018

Prepared By

: Merina Chia San San

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -

Melanie Mei Lan Ng

44 Taman Warna

- ACCOUNT -40000

Cash Sales - Service

Singapore

Singapore 276376

REGN. NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

SJV130Z

5G87226

15/12/2017

116d

Page No. : 1 of 2

DESCRIPTION

To replace front bumper including attachments etc and to knock out dented area caused by accident

To paint front bumper

To check electrical wiring systems at the front section for proper function including adjustments of headlights.

Sundries.

Total Labour 1:

2,995.00

VALUE

850 1,700.00

34 1,038,00

DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRIC		VALUE
CLAMP *^\	1	3.20	_	3.20
FRT BUMPER TOP MOUNT * N.M.	1	361.65		361.65
LH CLOSED GRID (BASIS) × nn	1	93.20		93.20
IMPACT ABSORNER TOP × /	1	42.45		42.45
FRT BUMPER LH INSERT × UND	1	32.15		32.15
FRT BUMPER RH INSERT X	1	32.15		32.15
FRT BUMPER PANEL PRIMED R	1	786.20		786.20
SET PDC HOLDER FRONT ×	1	23.10		23.10
EMBLEM GROMMET X	2	0.80		1.60
FRT BUMPER LOWER MOUNT 'X	1	128.00		128.00
PLAQUE 82MM ×	1	69.50		69.50
DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTE X	4	5.05		20.20
(DG) ADHESIVE SET K6	1	53.05		53.05
	Tota	al Parts	: -	1,646.45

BMW Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Cd. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x

303, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Tel. 63190100 (Sales & Admin) 63190111 (AfterSales) Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438180

Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales) Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 Tel. 63190528 (AfterSales) 63190533/530 (Motorrad) Fax. 64796601 (AfterSales) 64796624 (Motorrad)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Estimate No.

: b1 46042

Date Estimated

: 26/02/2018

Prepared By

: Merina Chia San San

REGN. NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

SJV130Z

5G87226

15/12/2017

116d

0

Page No. : 2 of 2

3 days.

Sebastian. 10/4/18

- Part by part repair.
- Photo After Paint
90036121

sebastianyeong@lkkonto.com

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- · Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

4641.45

2,995.00 Labour 1 Parts 1,646.45 0.00 Labour 2 Excess 0.00 : 324.90 Total GST @ 7% Grand Total : 4,966.35

^{**} THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**

^{**} PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W. GST Reg. No. M2-0020081-X



FINAL REPORT

Estimate No. : b1 46042

Page No. :

Date Estimated : 26/02/2018

Prepared By : Merina Chia San San

REPAIR FOR -

- ACCOUNT -

66

Melanie Mei Lan Ng

MSIG Insurance (S) Pte Ltd

44 Taman Warna

4 Shenton Way

#21-01 SGX Centre 2

Singapore 068807

Singapore 276376

	METALOGICA PROPERTY CONTRACTOR OF	O-MATERIA TANCOMICS	The Company and Co.			.~
REGN NO	CHASSIS NO	REGN DATE	MODEL		M LE	AŒ
SJV130Z	5G87226	15/12/2017	116d		0	
DESCRIPTION				ORIGINAL PRICE	DISC. %	NETT
	ne front bumper includ acilitate repairs and kn acident			850.00		850.00
To spray paint fro	ont bumper			934.00		934.00
	cal wiring systems at t on including adjustme			150.00		150.00
Sundries.				40.00		40.00
DESCRIPTION			UNIT P	RICE QTY	DISC. %	NETT

SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS

1,974.00
1,974.00
1,974.00
138.18
2,112.18

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

CLAIM SUBF	OLDER TRA	CKING									
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj !	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed		Status	
Main	26 Feb 2018		27 Feb 2018 08:45 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$1,974 Edit Est	1	1				Pending for Surv Report Cancel Case	
N	lain	Re	eference	C	laim Det	ails		Docume	ents	1	Show All
CLAIM SUE	FOLDER DE	TAILS					[Created	by insurer]			
Insured:	NGUYEN	HOANG HAI, ID	: G1467438T								
Main Claimant:	MELANIE	MEI LAN NG, I	D: S7281208E								
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SJV130	Z			Date of I	.oss:		3 13:00 - :59 and 10 Days F	From LTA	Reg Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / 550	671			Policy/Co Note No.			TMP (Third Pa 07/10/2016 -			
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	S8662TE				Policy No (Claimar						
					Excess:						
Repairer:		nce Motors Limit /63190174	ed (Alexandra) 30	3 Alexandr	a Road, S	ime [arby Perfor	mance Centre,	, 159941	Alexandra -	Tel:
Handling Insurer:	MSIG Ins	urance (Singapo	re) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	- Tel: +65	6827 788	8	[Handled by	Irene Tan G	ek Ing -	6594 2541]	
Adjuster:	29/03/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	56-3561	[Handled	by M	uhammad	Nazril Bin Ab	odullah]	[Final F	Rpt due
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED							View All	Compos	e Case Mail
There are no	mail for this	case.									
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	sks⊟				1	/iew All	Search Tasks	Create	New Task	Complete
Due Date No results.	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	t Hand	ler A	ssign	ed By	Completed (On	Created Or	Done?
		Manufacture of the last of the			Marie Co.		San Araba Marini	to a state of the			The state of

Claim Documents

*SJV130Z (550671)

[S8662TE]

TP

MELANIE MEI LAN NG
Feb 25 2018 1:00PM
[NGUYEN HOANG HAI]
Performance Motors Limited

Up	load Documents U	oload Photos Compose New Letter	View	View in Brow	ser 🗸
Ass	essment Reports		1 per i	oage 🔻	✓
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	12/04/18 15:02	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per i	page 🔽	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	28/05/18 17:46	General View	Ð	Load JPG	V
2	28/05/18 17:46	General View	0	Load JPG	~
3	28/05/18 17:46	General View	Ð	Load JPG	√
4	28/05/18 17:46	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
5	28/05/18 17:46	General View	0	Load JPG	~
6	28/05/18 17:46	General View	Ð	Load JPG	✓
7	28/05/18 17:46	General View	Ð	Load JPG	✓
8	28/05/18 17:46	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
9	28/05/18 17:46	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
10	28/05/18 17:46	General View	Ð	Load JPG	√
11	28/05/18 17:46	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	28/05/18 17:46	General View	Ð	Load JPG	~
13	28/05/18 17:46	General View	Ð	Load JPG	~
14	28/05/18 17:46	General View	Ð	Load JPG	✓
15	28/05/18 17:46	General View	Ð	Load JPG	V
16	28/05/18 17:46	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
Doc	cumentation		1 per	page 🔻	
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	27/02/18 08:45	TP estimate	0	Load PDF	
2	27/02/18 08:45	OI GIA REPORT.	0	Load PDF	
3	27/02/18 08:45	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
4	27/02/18 08:45	Email from TP agree SJE	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Sav	ve Print
There are no document checklists configured.		
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		
		^
		~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.		

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/MSG18003918/STBE2

Date:

24/08/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

A28835919TMP

Claimant Vehicle SJV130Z

Insured Vehicle No:

S8662TE

No: Date of Loss:

25/02/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 550671

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJV130Z

Make & Model:

BMW 116I, 1.6 ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD 5DR HID DSC

Engine No:

34565093B37D15A

Reg. Date:

15/12/2017 (Man. Year: 2017)

Chassis No: Odometer:

WBA1V720805G87226 4586 km

Colour: **Engine Capacity:** Grey 1496 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

205/55 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/55 R16

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Pirelli 7 mm

Rear Left Side:

Pirelli 7 mm

Front Right Side:

Pirelli 7 mm

Rear Right Side:

Pirelli 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	1,726.45	40.00	1,686.45	97.68
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	2,915.00	1,934.00	981.00	33.65
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	4,641.45	1,974.00	2,667.45	57.47
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	324.90	138.18	186.72	57.47
Nett Amount (S\$)	4,966.35	2,112.18	2,854.17	57.47

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

27/02/2018

Date Inspected:

10/04/2018 Inspected At:

Performance Motors Limited (Alexandra)

303 Alexandra Road, Sime Darby

Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG Manager: Muhammad Nazril Bin Abdullah Adjuster:

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 24/8/2018

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce	
Part Source:	: MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 24 Aug 2018)
Parts:	144	BMW 116I 1.6 ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD 5DR HID DSC (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted	, no print-code for SJV130Z)
Validity:		ites are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info:	Items/values	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*SUNDRIES	Necessary	80.00 FS	*40.00 FS
2	1		*CLAMP	Not Necessary	3.20 FS	*-FS
3	1		*FRT BUMPER TOP MOUNT	Not Necessary	361.65 FS	*-FS
4	1		*LH CLOSED GRID (BASIS)	Not Necessary	93.20 FS	*-FS
5	1		*IMPACT ABSORBER TOP	Not Necessary	42.45 FS	*- FS
6	1		*FRT BUMPER LH INSERT	Not Necessary	32.15 FS	*-FS
7	1		*FRT BUMPER RH INSERT	Not Necessary	32.15 FS	*- FS
8	1		*FRT BUMPER PANEL PRIMED	Repair	786.20 FS	*-FS
9	1		*SET PDC HOLDER FRONT	Not Necessary	23.10 FS	*- FS
10	2		*EMBLEM GROMMET	Not Necessary	1.60 FS	*-FS
11	1		*FRT BUMPER LOWER MOUNT	Not Necessary	128.00 FS	*- FS
12	1		*PLAQUE 82MM	Not Necessary	69.50 FS	*- FS
13	4		*DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTE	Not Necessary	20.20 FS	*-FS
14	1		*(DG) ADHESIVE SET K6	Not Necessary	53.05 FS	*-FS
F=Fra	anchise	part. S=Spc	Nett.	Total Parts (S\$)	1,726.45	40.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REPLACE FRONT BUMPER INCLUDING ATTACHMENTS ETC AND TO KNOCK OUT DENTED AREA CAUSED BY ACCIDENT	New	1,700.00	850.00
2	TO PAINT FRONT BUMPER	New	1,038.00	934.00
3	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AT THE FRONT SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION INCLUDING ADJUSTMENTS OF HEADLIGHTS	New	177.00	150.00
	Gross Labou	ır Cost (S\$)	2,915.00	1,934.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >